+971 4 88 66 520 info@constromech.com www.constromech.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Gun Hose Length Nozzle Inlet Connector Metal Lance
Metal Gun
10 m Hose 4 Pcs Nozzles
Brushless/ Induction
Copper
3000 W
240 V/ 50 Hz / 1 Phase
Plunger Pump
Copper
150 bar
180 bar
8.5 L/min.
9 L/min.
1450 RPM
140 Degrees (Adjustable)
CFZC-HC-1509
I N D U S T R I A L  H I G H  P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R
Motor Type
Motor Winding Material
Power
Voltage/ Frequency/ Phase
M O T O R  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
S T A N D A R D  A C C E S S O R I E S
Pump Type
Pump Head Material
Working Pressure
Max. Pressure
Rated Flow
Max Flow
P U M P  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
RPM
Maximum Temperature
Accessory Storage Function
Cable Storage Function
Diesel Boiler
Timed Stop & Go Function
Fuel Sensor
Low Voltage Pressure Switch
5m Cable
S T A N D A R D  A C C E S O R I E S
Coil Stainless Steel
Motor 3 kW